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Section 3500.115  Renewal Applications 

a)	The Illinois Liquor Control Commission ("Commission") shall provide each licensed program with a renewal application at least 60 calendar days prior to expiration of the licenses. Notification to the Commission must be given if license renewal forms are not received. 

b)	Applications for renewal must be received by the Commission not less than 30 days prior to expiration of the license, in order to guarantee that the renewal process is complete prior to expiration. 

c)	Applications for renewal shall be signed and dated. 
